General information about company

Scrip code 526407

INSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

[SIN INE299D01014

N @fins GaagEy RITESH PROPERTIES AND
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

'Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting /
Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital
Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

. Non
St Particular Yes/No Promoter and | Public Promoter-
No. Promoter Group|shareholder .
Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
; Convertible Securities ? No No o o
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
Warrants ?
4 Whether the ‘Llsted En.tlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
s Whethe.r the Listed Entity has any shares in No No No No
locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No INo
or otherwise encumbered?
'Whether company has equity shares with
i differential voting rights? Rl NS AL s










Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. ShareholdingNumber of Voting Rights
Of asa % of  lin each class of securities
No. of [Partly No. Of  [Total nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid paid- shz:lresl . lslhzli;es shalr esl ted INo of Voting (XIV) T
Sr. Name of the shareholdersfup equity [up 1]1311 " };mg \e/H _ (calculate Rights g
Shareholders (I) |(IIT) shares  |equity cpost ory|(VID) = as per 0
bl (07 Binacs Receipts  [(IV)+ SCRR, T
held |(VD (V)+ (VD[1957) (VIII) [Class eg: ClassT L\
As a % of X eg:y ota i
(V) ri
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Eﬁf;ﬁ‘:gs}ﬁ?ﬁ% 4408808 4408808 [38.04 4408808 44088084
Any Other
(d) - 1 464401 464401 14.01 464401 464401 |5
Sub-Total
A1) 5 4873209 4873209 142.04 4873209 4873209|5
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 5 4873209 4873209 142.04 4873209 4873209|5
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Financial
63) Institutions/ 1 10478 10478  0.09 10478 10478 |0
Banks
(Sl;‘;’('lT)"tal 2 10678 10678 [0.09 10678 10678 [0
(3) INon-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;ﬁ?g‘;ﬂ;’lgzﬁmal 16329 3777407 3777407 [32.59 3777407 3777407}4
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |16 569897 569897 [4.92 569897 569897 |6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ggzc?fg;er 217 2359767 2359767 [20.36 0 0 0
Sub-Total
(B)3) 16562 6707071 6707071 |57.86 4347304 43473044
Total Public 16564 6717749 6717749 |57.96 4357982 43579824







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

shareholder

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % INumber |Shares
No. Of She;res assuming full gf Locked pledgeq or
She;res No. of Uil convers'ion of [in shares |otherwise Number of
Uil Shares it convertible |(XII) encumbered [ —
.2 |Underlying . securities ( as (XIII) ;
Sr. Outstanding .~ |convertible held in
... _|Outstanding " a percentage As a o
convertible Warrants securities of diluted 00 of As a % dematerialized|
securities . and No. Of . 00 S a7 Iform (XIV)
) (Xi) \Warrants share capital) [No.[total [No.|of total
(Xi) (a) (XI)= (VII)+ |(a) |Shares|(a) [Shares
(X)Asa % of|  |held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.04 4408808
(d) 4.01 464401
(SX;’('IT)OtaI 42.04 4873209
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
e 42.04 4873209
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+HA)
(2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
() 0.09 10478
Sub-Total
B)(1) 0.09 10478
(3) [Non-institutions
(a(i)) 32.59 1868059
(a(ii)) 4.92 569897
(e) 20.36 2347567
(S];‘;’(;Otal 57.86 4785523
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 57.96 4796001
(B)(2)+(B)
©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public

Total (

100

9669210







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

IName of the
Shareholders

@)

SANJEEV
ARORA

KAVYA
ARORA

KETKI
ARORA

SANDHYA
ARORA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAYPA9776B

ALXPA4055B

AXXPA2656A

BIAPS0239Q

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

2420522

1131334

454652

402300

4408808

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

INo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2420522

1131334

454652

402300

4408808

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.88

9.76

3.92

3.47

38.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2420522

1131334

454652

402300

4408808

Class eg:y

Total

2420522

1131334

454652

402300

4408808

Total as a % of]
Total Voting
rights

26.22

12.26

4.93

4.36

47.76

INo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

INo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
'Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,

20.88

9.76

3.92

3.47

38.04




as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

INumber of
equity shares
held in 2420522 1131334 454652 402300 4408808
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

- Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

IName of the
Sharecholders

@)

RITESH SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADFR7251F

Total

INo. of the
Sharcholders

<)

1

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
V)

464401

464401

INo. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(v)

INo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

464401

464401

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.01

4.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

464401

464401

Class eg:y

Total

464401

464401

Total as a % of]
Total Voting
rights

5.03

5.03

INo. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
[Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and
INo. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.01

4.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

INumber of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

464401

464401

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

INon-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

)

TIMES
PUBLISHING
HOUSE
LIMITED

IL And FS
Securities
Services
Limited

SECUROCROP
SECURITIES (
1) PVT. LTD

SANJAY
BHAUSAHEB
DHOLE

SANJEEV
ARORA

TRANSWORLD

SECURITIES
LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACT0028]

AABCIS5580K

AABCS2475B

AKAPD2918G|

AAZHS8140J

AAACT3668E

INo. of the
Shareholders

)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

760735

285029

125000

118755

281000

194462

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

INo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

760735

285029

125000

118755

281000

194462

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

[=))

.56

2.46

1.08

1.02

2.42

1.68

INumber of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

760735

285029

125000

118755

281000

194462

Class eg:y

Total

760735

285029

125000

118755

281000

194462

Total as a %
of Total
'Voting rights

8.24

3.09

1.35

1.29

3.04

2.11

INo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

INo. of Shares
Underlying




285029

125000

118755

281000

194462




Click here to go back

Total

0










