General information about co	mpany
Scrip code	526407
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE299D01014
Name of the company	RITESH PROPERTIES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declarat	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Table I -	- Summa	ry Sta	atement h	olding of	specified se	curities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	10121 110. 01	Number		ting Righ ecurities	
Category (I)	of	shareholders		paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts	held (VII) =		No of Vo Rights	oting (XIV)	Total as % of
	()		held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)		1057) (VIII)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4873209			4873209	42.04	4873209		4873209	52.79
(B)	Public	16564	6717749			6717749	57.96	4357982		4357982	47.21
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16569	11590958			11590958	100	9231191		9231191	100

		Table I - S	Summary St	tatement ho	lding of speci	fied	securi	ties		
Category	Category	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nui of I	hares	Sha pleo oth	dged or erwise umbered	Number of equity share held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding Outstanding Convertible Outstanding Outstanding Securities	and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerializ form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.04					4873209
	Public				57.96					4796001
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									

	Table II - Statem	ent showin	g shareh	olding	g pattern o	of the Pro				-
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	partiy paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of in each cl No of Vot Rights	ass of	securiti
		()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	U	Class eg:y	Total
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sl	hareholdin	g patte	rn of the Pr	omoter an	d Promoter G	roup		
(1)	Indian	1	[[1	1	r	1	r
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4408808			4408808	38.04	4408808		440880
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	464401			464401	4.01	464401		464401
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4873209			4873209	42.04	4873209		487320
(2)	Foreign	1	-	-	-			-		•
Fotal Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	4873209			4873209	42.04	4873209		487320
B	Table III - Stateme	ent showing s	hareholdi	ng patt	ern of the P	ublic share	eholder			1
(1)	Institutions						-			
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	200			200	0	200		200
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	10478			10478	0.09	10478		10478
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	10678			10678	0.09	10678		10678
(3)	Non-institutions						-			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16329	3777407			3777407	32.59	3777407		377740
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders	16	569897			569897	4.92	569897		569897
(e)	Any Other (specify)	217	2359767			2359767	20.36	0		0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16562	6707071			6707071	57.86	4347304		434730
Total Public		16564	6717749			6717749	57.96	4357982		435798

Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)										
С	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)		16569	11590958			11590958	100	9231191		9231191
Total (A+B+C)		16569	11590958			11590958	100	9231191		9231191

				Shareholding			Nui	nber of	
	Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	, as a % assuming full conversion of	of I	hares	Sha pleo oth	ares dged or erwise umbered	Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible			securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of	(XI No. (a)		equity shares held in dematerializ form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	atement show	ving shareho	lding pattern o	of the	e Prom	oter	and Pror	noter Group
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.04					4408808
(d)				4.01					464401
Sub-Total (A)(1)				42.04					4873209
(2)	Foreign								
of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)				42.04					4873209
В	Table III - St	atement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern	of th	ne Publ	ic sl	nareholde	er
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(f)				0.09					10478
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.09					10478
(3)	Non-institut	ions			r –		r –	1	
(a(i))				32.59					1868059
(a(ii))				4.92					569897
(e)				20.36					2347567
Sub-Total (B)(3)				57.86					4785523
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				57.96					4796001
с <u>у</u>		atement sho	wing shareh	olding pattern	of th	ne Non	Pro	moter- N	on Public
	shareholder								

A+B+C2)					
Total (A+B+C)		100			9669210

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJEEV ARORA	KAVYA ARORA	KETKI ARORA	SANDHYA ARORA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAYPA9776B	ALXPA4055B	AXXPA2656A	BIAPS0239Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2420522	1131334	454652	402300	4408808
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2420522	1131334	454652	402300	4408808
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.88	9.76	3.92	3.47	38.04
\$ /	oting Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg:X	2420522	1131334	454652	402300	4408808
Class eg:y					
	2420522	1131334	454652	402300	4408808
rights	26.22	12.26	4.93	4.36	47.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding					
Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying					
Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
(a)					

as a %					
assuming full					
conversion of					
convertible					
securities (as a					
percentage of					
diluted share					
capital) (XI)=					
(VII)+(Xi)(a)					
As a % of					
(A+B+C2)					
Number of Lo	ocked in shares (XI	I)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total					
Shares held (b)					
Number of Sh	nares pledged or ot	herwise encumb	ered (XIII)		
No. (a)					
As a % of total					
Shares held (b)					
Number of					
equity shares					
	2420522	1131334	454652	402300	4408808
dematerialized					
form (XIV)					
	t providing PAN				
Reason for not					
providing PAN					
Shareholder	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	
type			i i oniotor	i iomotoi	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RITESH SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADFR7251F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	464401	464401
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	464401	464401
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.01	4.01
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
	464401	464401
Class eg:y		464401
Fotal	464401	464401
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.03	5.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		

securities and		
No. Of		
Warrants (Xi)		
(a)		
Shareholding,		
as a %		
assuming full		
conversion of		
convertible		
securities (as a 4	01	4.01
percentage of	.01	1.01
diluted share		
capital) (XI)=		
(VII)+(X) As a		
% of		
(A+B+C2)		
	eked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		
Shares held (b)		
Number of Sha	res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		
Shares held (b)		
Number of		
equity shares		
	64401	464401
dematerialized		
form (XIV)		
Reason for not	providing PAN	
Reason for not		
providing PAN		
Sharaholdar	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category				Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		percentage of	percentage of	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIMES PUBLISHING HOUSE LIMITED	Services	SECUROCROP SECURITIES (I) PVT. LTD		SANJEEV ARORA	TRANSWORL SECURITIES LTD.
PAN (II)	AAACT0028J	AABCI5580K	AABCS2475B	AKAPD2918G	AAZHS8140J	AAACT3668E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	760735	285029	125000	118755	281000	194462
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	760735	285029	125000	118755	281000	194462
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.56	2.46	1.08	1.02	2.42	1.68
Number of V	oting Rights he	eld in each clas	s of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	760735	285029	125000	118755	281000	194462
Class eg:y					• • • • • • •	10110
Total	760735	285029	125000	118755	281000	194462
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.24	3.09	1.35	1.29	3.04	2.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding						
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares						
Underlying						
Outstanding						
convertible						
securities and						
No. Of						
Warrants (Xi)						
(a)						
Shareholding,						
as a %						
assuming full						
conversion of						
convertible						
securities (as a percentage	6.56	2.46	1.08	1.02	2.42	1.68
of diluted						
share capital)						
(XI)=(VII)+						
(X) As a % of						
(A+B+C2)						
Number of L	ocked in shares	(XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of						
total Shares						
held (b)						
Number of						
equity shares						
		285029	125000	118755	281000	194462
dematerialized						
form (XIV)						
	ot providing PA	N				
Reason for						
not providing						
PAN						

	Arry Others (creasify)
G : 131	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1	
percentage	
Name of the	
Shareholders	Click here to go back
(I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the	
Shareholders	0
(I)	
No. of fully	
paid up equity shares held	0
(IV)	
No. Of Partly	
paid-up equity	
shares held	
(V)	
No. Of shares	
underlying	
Depository	
Receipts (VI) Total nos.	
shares held	
(VII) = (IV)+	0
(V)+(VI)	
Shareholding	
as a % of total	
no. of shares	
(calculated as	0
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	
As a $\%$ of	
(A+B+C2)	
	oting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	0
Class eg:y	
Total	0
Total as a % of	
Total Voting	0
rights	
No. Of Shares	
Underlying	
Outstanding convertible	
convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares	
Underlying	
Outstanding	
Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares	
Underlying	

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in Number of equity shares held in Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN	0 (()	
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in Convertible Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
(a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not Reason for not		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	Shareholding,	
conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)0Number of Locked in shares (XII)No. (a)As a % of total Shares held (b)Number of equity shares held in of dematerialized form (XIV)Reason for not roviding PANReason for not	assuming full	
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	securities (as a	
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	nercentage of	0
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not Reason for not		
% of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
(A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	Number of Lo	ocked in shares (XII)
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not Reason for not	No. (a)	
Number of equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	As a % of total	
equity shares held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	Shares held (b)	
held in 0 dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not	Number of	
dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		0
Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not		
Reason for not	form (XIV)	
	Reason for no	t providing PAN
providing PAN	Reason for not	
	providing PAN	

